
SURREALISM SIGNATURES

SURREALIST | 95
Ron Zacapa 23, Monkey Shoulder,
Carpano Antica Formula, Roasted Date Syrup

PORTAL G&T | 85
Butterfly Pea Tea and Mango Infused
Tanqueray, Elderflower, Yuzu Tonic

TIMELESS MARTINI | 85
Passion Fruit Infused Ketel One,
Salted Watermelon, Fresh Watermelon

TIME & PLACE PALOMA | 90
Lemongrass Infused Casamigos Blanco,
Yuzu, Pink Grapefruit Soda

BOTANICAL MIND | 90
Sage Infused Tanqueray, Bergamot,
White Vermounth

INKWELL ILLUSION | 85
Pineapple Infused Captain Morgan White,
Mango, Strawberry, Orgeat

FLOATING PEARL | 85
Captain Morgan Spiced, Purple Yam Milk,
Pineapple

OCEAN WHISPER | 85
Captain Morgan White, Rock Melon, 
Mango, Peach

FOREVER 30 HIGHBALLS 

GIN | 85
Tanqueray, Spiced Pear Cordial,
Rhubarb & Hibiscus Tonic

TEQUILA | 85
Casamigos Blanco, Pandan Cordial,
Pineapple & Almond Soda

VODKA | 85
Lemongrass Infused Ketel One, Elderflower,
Mango Vanilla Greek Yoghurt

WHISKEY | 85
JW Black Label, Kumquat Cordial,
Mandarin & Ginger Soda

HIPSTER SANGRIAS

WHITE | 80
White Wine, Passion Fruit, Peach, Mandarin

ROSÉ | 80
Rosé Wine, Strawberries, Pomegranate, Plum

RED | 80
Red Wine, Red Apple, Orange, Blackberries

SPRITZ

ETHEREAL | 90
Thyme Infused Tanqueray, Elderflower,
Passion Fruit, Soda Water

DREAMLIKE | 90
Sake, Yuzu Cordial, Prosecco,
Kaffir Lime Leaves

SIREN | 90
Pink Grapefruit Gin, Lillet Rosé, Kumquat
Cordial, Prosecco, Soda Water

GUILT-FREE DRINKS

FRESH YOUNG THAI COCONUT | 60
Hand-Cut Fresh Young Thai Coconut, Served Cold

BUTTERFLY AND PEACH ICED TEA | 45
Cold Brew Butterfly Pea and Peach Tea

IMMERSION | 45
Pear, Green Apple, Agave, Lemon

TROPICAL O’CLOCK | 45
Pomegranate, Blackberries,
Sparkling Lychee Juice

SMOOTHIES

BONANZA | 45
Mango, Banana, Spinach, Almond Milk, Orgeat

BERRIES SQUAD | 45
Mixed Berries, Banana, Sour Soup Juice, Honey

THE LAST COCONUT | 45
Coconut, Blueberries, Peanut Butter, Soy Milk, 
Maple Syrup



CHAMPAGNE

BRUT
Laurent-Perrier . La Cuvée

Moët & Chandon . Ice Impérial

Louis Roederer . Cristal

Carbon . Cuvée Brut

Carbon . Blanc de Blancs Gold . 2015

Armand De Brignac . Ace of Spades . Brut Gold

Dom Pérignon. Blanc . 2013

ROSÉ
Laurent-Perrier . Cuvée Rosé Brut

Moët & Chandon . Ice Impérial Rosé

Carbon Rosé

Louis Roederer . Cristal Rosé

Dom Pérignon . Rosé

Armand De Brignac . Ace of Spades . Rosé  

LARGE FORMAT 
Laurent-Perrier . La Cuvée Brut 1.5L          

Laurent-Perrier . La Cuvée Brut 3L

Louis Roederer . Cristal Brut 1.5L

Laurent-Perrier . Cuvée Rosé Brut 1.5L

Dom Pérignon . Rosé 1.5L

PROSECCO & SPARKLING
Da Luca . Prosecco . Veneto . Italy

Sea Change Rosé . Prosecco . Italy

Chandon Brut . Moët & Chandon . Argentina

WHITE WINE

Pinot Grigio . Da Luca . Piedmont . Italy

Rioja Blanco . Rioja Vega . Rioja . Spain

Sauvignon Blanc . Matua Valley . Marlborough . New Zealand

Beni Di Batasiolo . Gavi . Piedmont . Italy

Chardonnay . Koonunga Hill . Penfolds . Australia

Chablis ‘Les Allées Du Domaine’ . Le Domaine D’Henri . Chablis . France 

Pinot Grigio . Attems . Frescobaldi . Friuli-Venezia Giulia . Italy

Sancerre Blanc . Langlois-Château . Loire . France

Cloudy Bay Chardonnay . Marlborough . New Zealand

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc . Marlborough . New Zealand

Cloudy Bay Te Koko Sauvignon Blanc . Marlborough . New Zealand

Rossj-Bass Langhe . Gaja . Piedmont . Italy

Pouilly Fumé . ‘Baron de L’ . Ladoucette . Loire . France
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LARGE FORMAT
Gavi del Comune di Gavi . Villa Sparina . Piedmont . Italy 1.5L

Sauvignon Blanc . Marlborough . Greywacke . Marlborough . New Zealand 1.5L 

Chablis 1er Cru ‘Les Vaudevey’ . Domaine Laroche . Chablis . France 1.5L

ROSÉ WINE
Pinot Grigio . “Pink As Flamingos” . Pavia . Italy

M De Minuty . Côtes De Provence . France

Whispering Angel . Château D’Esclans . Côtes De Provence . France

Roseblood 1489 . Château D’Estoublon . Côtes de Provence . France

LARGE FORMAT
Rose Et Or . Chateau Minuty . Côtes De Provence . France 1.5L

Whispering Angel . Château D’Esclans . Côtes De Provence,France 1.5L

Rose Et Or . Chateau Minuty Magnum . Côtes De Provence . France 3L

Roseblood . Côtes De Provence . France 3L

Whispering Angel Rosé . Château D’Esclans . Côtes De Provence . France 6L

RED WINE
Nero D’Avola . Da Luca . Piedmont . Italy

Rioja Tinto . Rioja Vega . Rioja . Spain

Chianti . Gabbiano Cavaliere D’Oro . Tuscany . Italy

Pinot Noir . Matua Valley . Marlborough . New Zealand

Malbec . Catena . Mendoza . Argentina

Pinot Noir . Terlano . Alto Adige . Italy

Dezzani Barolo . San Carlo . Piedmont . Italy

Goulée By Cos D’Estournel Medoc . Bordeaux . France

Châteauneuf-du-Pape Rouge . Château Mont-Redon . Rhône

Pommard . Bouchard Père & Fils . Burgundy . France

SAKE
Dassai 45 Junmai Daiginjo . Asahi Shuzo . Yamaguchi 180ML

Dassai 45 Sparkling Junmai Daiginjo . Asahi Shuzo . Yamaguchi 360ML

Origin Of Purity Junmai Ginjo Genshu . Rihaku . Shimane 720ML

Horin Junmai Daiginjo . Gekkeikan . Kyoto 720ML
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GIN
Tanqueray

Tanqueray 10

Hendrick’s

Roku

The Botanist

Monkey 47

Gin Mare

Malfy Arancia

Malfy Rosa

Beefeater Pink

TEQUILA
Casamigos Blanco

Casamigos Reposado

Casamigos Añejo

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio Añejo

Don Julio 1942

Don Julio 1942 1.75L

Clase Azul Reposado

Komos Reposado Rosa

Komos Añejo Cristalino

Patrón El Cielo

MEZCAL
Verde Amarás Espadin

Ojo De Tigre Joven

400 Conejos

VODKA
Ketel One

Cîroc

Cîroc 1.75L

Cîroc 3L

Beluga Noble

Grey Goose

Grey Goose 1.5L

Grey Goose 3L

Grey Goose 6L             

Belvedere 10
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RUM
Captain Morgan White

Captain Morgan Spiced

Havana Club 3 Años

Havana Club 7 Años

Ron Zacapa 23

Ron Zacapa XO

COGNAC
Remy Martin VSOP

Remy Martin XO

Hennessy VS

Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy XO

WHISKEY

SINGLE MALT
Glenfiddich 12

Glenfiddich 15

Glenfiddich 18

The Macallan 12 Double Cask

The Macallan 15 Double Cask

The Macallan 18 Double Cask

Laphroaig 10

BLENDED
JW Black Label

JW Platinum 18

JW Blue Label

Chivas Regal 12

Chivas Regal 18

Monkey Shoulder

JAPANESE
Nikka From The Barrel

Hibiki Harmony

Yamazaki 12

AMERICAN
Bulleit Bourbon

Jack Daniel’s

Maker’s Mark

Woodford Reserve

IRISH
Jameson

1550

1350

1600

2775

3750

2475

4550

1700

1950

4950

1800

2150

2825

2350

4290

7850

1750

1700

2500

6245

1850

3225

1700

1530

2750

5800

1800

1900

2150

1600

60

65

60

70

115

150

115

210

75

90

225

80

95

125

105

195

245

80

75

105

275

80

135

75

95

125

275

65

75

80

90

65



FRESH JUICES
Orange

Pomegranate

Green Apple

Grapefruit

HOT BEVERAGES
Espresso

Double Espresso

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte

Tea (Earl Grey, Chamomile, 

English Breakfast, Sencha Green tea)

LIQUEURS
Bailey’s

Disaronno Amaretto

Jägermeister

BEER

BOTTLE
Heineken Silver

Kirin

Almaza

Noam

Corona

Thatchers Gold

DRAUGHT
Heineken

Tiger

WATER
Acqua Panna

San Pellegrino

SOFT DRINKS
Pepsi

Diet Pepsi

7 Up

Diet 7 Up

Franklin & Sons Ginger Ale

Franklin & Sons Ginger Beer

Franklin & Sons Soda Water

Franklin & Sons Tonic Water

ENERGY DRINKS
Red Bull

Red Bull Sugar Free

Red Bull Watermelon

1485

1400

1485

65

65

65

70

70

75

65

70

SMALL

25

25

LARGE

40

40

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

50

50

50

35

35

35

35

25

30

30

35

35

30

65

65

65


